Motions- o Trinings-OL  2016-06-02
Plats: Eldris

Banlaggare: Artem Panchenko

Bana A
1. Thomas Hermansson 33:00
= Erik Eriksson 33:00
= Hakan Eriksson 33:00
4, Lars Akerman 39:00
5. Andrej Lamov 39:30
6. Bjorn Albinsson 40:30
7. Anders Henriksson 42:25
8. Tony Karlsson 46:30
9. H-P Olsson 47:50
10. Lars Morander 51:35
11. Anna-Karin Andersson 54:50
12. Magdalena Olsson 55:00
= Carolina Olsson 55:00
14. Frida Peterson 01:00:00
= Eva Peterson 01:00:00
16. Per Jutterstrom 01:10:00
17. Berit Gummus 01:12:00

18. Stefan Andersson 01:17:10
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Henrik Edholm
Annlouise Almgvist
Fredrik Norlin
Ingemar Lind

Stig Sisell

Olle Andersson
Cecilia Leffler
Monica Holm

Lena Leandersson

. Eva Pahlsson Norlin
. Ynave Frost

. Fet Jader

. Johanna Brask

. Max Wiklund

. Stanley Holmer

Bana D

© © N o gk~ w DN

Bana C nyborjarkurs

A w0np e

Anna Wikstrém
Torsten Lofgren
KEA

Stefan Ahron

Julia Meijer

Jenny Meijer

Tilde Karlsson
Bengt Holm
Magdalena Sorling

Tilde Karlsson
Kajsa Limby
Tekla Thelander
Valter Thelander

37:00
40:30
41:09
42:35
42:40
45:40
48:00
49:35
49:40
51:00
54:50
58:10
58:30
01:02:00
01:08:15

26:00
27:55
29:25
32:30
32:35
40:00
41:40
44:35
01:37:30

21:30
27:00
27:05
28:08
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Mats Johanson
Maud Anglebrant
Olle Larsson

Pia Frost

Maffe Frost

26:15
41:26
42:30
45:00
felst



