

Motions- o Tränings-OL 2016-06-02

Plats: Eldris

Banläggare: Artem Panchenko

Bana A

1.	Thomas Hermansson	33:00
	= Erik Eriksson	33:00
	= Håkan Eriksson	33:00
4.	Lars Åkerman	39:00
5.	Andrej Lamov	39:30
6.	Björn Albinsson	40:30
7.	Anders Henriksson	42:25
8.	Tony Karlsson	46:30
9.	H-P Olsson	47:50
10.	Lars Morander	51:35
11.	Anna-Karin Andersson	54:50
12.	Magdalena Olsson	55:00
	= Carolina Olsson	55:00
14.	Frida Peterson	01:00:00
	= Eva Peterson	01:00:00
16.	Per Jutterström	01:10:00
17.	Berit Gummus	01:12:00
18.	Stefan Andersson	01:17:10

Bana B

1. Henrik Edholm	37:00
2. Annlouise Almqvist	40:30
3. Fredrik Norlin	41:09
4. Ingemar Lind	42:35
5. Stig Sisell	42:40
6. Olle Andersson	45:40
7. Cecilia Leffler	48:00
8. Monica Holm	49:35
9. Lena Leandersson	49:40
10. Eva Pålsson Norlin	51:00
11. Ynave Frost	54:50
12. Fet Jäder	58:10
13. Johanna Brask	58:30
14. Max Wiklund	01:02:00
15. Stanley Holmer	01:08:15

Bana D

1. Anna Wikström	26:00
2. Torsten Löfgren	27:55
3. KEA	29:25
4. Stefan Ahron	32:30
5. Julia Meijer	32:35
6. Jenny Meijer	40:00
7. Tilde Karlsson	41:40
8. Bengt Holm	44:35
9. Magdalena Sörling	01:37:30

Bana C nybörjarkurs

1. Tilde Karlsson	21:30
2. Kajsa Limby	27:00
3. Tekla Thelander	27:05
4. Valter Thelander	28:08

MTBO

1. Mats Johanson	26:15
2. Maud Anglebrant	41:26
3. Olle Larsson	42:30
4. Pia Frost	45:00
5. Maffe Frost	felst